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BNSSG MSK Physiotherapy Waiting Times
Reporting Month: November 2024

	
	MSK Physiotherapy
	Sirona MSK Interface
Referrals which may require decision to establish treatment e.g. steroid injections, MRIs, ultrasounds, surgical referral

	 
	UHBW Bristol

	UHBW Weston
	NBT

	Sirona
	

	Current indicative routine waiting times
	32 weeks
	19 weeks
	36 weeks
	
34 weeks

	Average 11 weeks

	Current indicative urgent waiting times
	2-3 weeks
	2-3 weeks
	6 weeks
	3 weeks
	

	
Routine waiting list size

	616 
	450
	1079
	6780
	-
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